SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 32113/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-03-2016 in APO No. 278/2006 04-03-2016 in WP No. 3121/2000 passed by the High Court at Calcutta)

AIR INDIA LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MIHIR CHANDRA BANDYOPADHYAY(D) THR LR. AND ORS Respondent(s)

(and IA No.130296/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 32766/2016

(and IA No.101041/2017-XTRA and IA No.130293/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP(C) No. 32752/2016

(and IA No.130286/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date: 04-12-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Palak Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Balasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. V. Sivasubramanian, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

I.A.No.101041/2017 for change of address is allowed. List these matters in the fourth week of January,

2018 on a non-miscellaneous day for final hearing.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER